
Girls Tennis 
Pioneer League 

Spring 2016 
 
 
Monday, April 4- Crossover 
 
Agawam at Central 
Ludlow at Holyoke 
Belchertown at South Hadley 
West Springfield at Pope Francis 
Northampton at Sabis 
Chicopee- bye 
 
Friday, April 8- League 
 
Holyoke at Belchertown 
Sabis at West Springfield 
Chicopee at Central 
 
Thursday, April 14- Crossover 
 
Pope Francis at Chicopee 
Central at Northampton 
Sabis at Agawam 
South Hadley at West Springfield 
Belchertown at Ludlow 
Holyoke- bye 
 
Wednesday, April 20- League 
 
West Springfield at Holyoke 
Central at Sabis 
Belchertown at Chicopee 
 

 
Friday, April 22- League 
 
Holyoke at Sabis 
Chicopee at West Springfield 
Belchertown at Central 
 
Tuesday, April 26- League 
 
Sabis at Belchertown 
West Springfield at Central 
Holyoke at Chicopee 
 
Thursday, April 28- Crossover 
 
Chicopee at South Hadley 
Sabis at Ludlow 
Northampton at Belchertown 
Agawam at Holyoke 
Central at Pope Francis 
West Springfield- bye 
 
Monday, May 2- League 
 
Central at Holyoke 
Belchertown at West Springfield 
Chicopee at Sabis 
 



Wednesday, May 4- League 
 
Holyoke at West Springfield 
Sabis at Central 
Chicopee at Belchertown 
 
Friday, May 6- Crossover 
 
Chicopee at Agawam 
Pope Francis at Belchertown 
Sabis at South Hadley 
Holyoke at Northampton 
Ludlow at West Springfield 
Central- bye 
 
Tuesday, May 10- League 
 
Central at Chicopee 
West Springfield at Belchertown 
Sabis at Holyoke  
 
Thursday, May 12- Crossover 
 
Agawam at West Springfield 
Pope Francis at Sabis 
Northampton at Chicopee 
South Hadley at Holyoke 
Ludlow at Central 
Belchertown- bye 
 

Monday, May 16- League 
 
Belchertown at Sabis 
West Springfield at Chicopee 
Holyoke at Central 
 
Wednesday, May 18- League 
 
Sabis at Chicopee 
Central at West Springfield 
Belchertown at Holyoke 
 
Friday, May 20- Crossover 
 
South Hadley at Central 
West Springfield at Northampton 
Belchertown at Agawam 
Chicopee at Ludlow 
Holyoke at Pope Francis 
Sabis- bye 
 
Tuesday, May 24- League  
 
West Springfield at Sabis 
Central at Belchertown 
Chicopee at Holyoke 
 
 


